RE

*AIA Document G702" - 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER: l;gTJBmd Cmsmmti»re - 51732% F}ﬁﬁ Sgnf 2 - Paramedic APPLICATION NO: 18-002-001 R1 Di n to:
01 Jackson, ' o PERIOD TO: November 30, 2018 OWNER:
R.l 4 ]
S S TR (b SN S CONTRACT FOR: General Construction ARCHITECT:
EROH — le;:Constru?;on Co — Design Build CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACTOR:
NOS: / /
ONTRA Dammm oW PROJECT NOS: / 18-002 / RFQ18-042 FELD:
OTHER:

%CO%

R # 413128

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and
belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous
Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 336,870.00 payment shown herein is now due.
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS 5 0.00 CONTRACTOR: 43
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) $ 336,870.00 By: 1 . > - | w— Date: December 10, 2018
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) vcvreee $ 92,836.00  State of: TEXAS
5. RETAINAGE: County of: FORT BEND
& 5 % of Completed Work Subscrﬂ:cd and sworn to
(Column D + E on G703) $ 4,641.80 7 me this JOH_day ot'bc&zcarmfoaf 20 1¥
b. 5 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703) s 0.00 Notary Public: VL-_}/ el
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of G703) wuuweresieee $ 4,641.80° My Commission =*Plf°5{ Decgmber 27, 2002
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 8319420 - ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 0.00 this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect’s knowledge,
] " y : : information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) . with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT
P

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE O\

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

$( 88,194.20 v

CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED S 88,194.20

(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 248,675.80 v (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT:
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner |$ 0.00($ 0.000 By: Date:
Fotal approved ihis Month e, 2008 05 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only t the Contractor
- : named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
INET CHANGES by Change Order $ 0.00  the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,
AR T UED]
uﬂl‘ﬁé&u«um am"-ﬂ 2. Copyright © 1953, 1983, 1965, 1971, 1678, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document Is protectsd by U.S.
Copyright Law and intemational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penaities, and will be prosecuted to 1

D w WI lo under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 10:28:30 on 12/10/2018 under Order No.0983903078_1 which expires on 01/01/2018, and is not for resale,

pr. EVUL ORI

(1378900058)



!‘AIA Document G703" - 1992

Continuation Sheet

AIA Document, G702™-1992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G736™-2009,

Project Application and Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition,
containing Contractor’s signed certification is attached.
In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars.

APPLICATION NO: 18-002-001 R1
APPLICATION DATE: 12/10/2018
PERIOD TO: 11/30/2018

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED — TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED % BALANCE TO [RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED TO (G+C) FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IN D OR E) DATE (€-6) RATE)
(D+E) (D+E+F)
GENERAL
CONDITIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00% 0.00 0.00
01-001|Bonds & Insurance 8,677.00 0.00 8,677.00 0.00 8,677.00| 100.00 % 0.00 433.85
01-002|Permits/Fees 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00| 100.00 % 0.00 100.00
01-003 |Rentals/Temporaries 3,870.00 0.00 774.00 0.00 774.00]  20.00 % 3,096.00 38.70
01-004 Sprvisin/Prj. Mngmt 32,000.00 0.00 6,400.00 0.00 6,400.00/ 20.00 % 25,600.00 320.00
01-005 |Mobilization 756.00 0.00 756.00 0.00! 756.00] 100.00 % 0.00 37.80
01-006|Contingency 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 10,000.00 0.00
01-007|Safety 860.00 0.00 172.00 0.00 172.00{ 20.00 % 688.00 8.60
01-008|Design Phase 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 975.00
01-009|0H&P 25,711.00 0.00 5,942.00 0.00 5,942.000 23.11% 19,769.00 297.10
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
SITE WORK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/  0.00% 0.00 0.00
02-001 |Earthwork 23,905.00 0.00 19,124.00 0.00 19,124.00{ 80.00 % 4,781.00 956.20
02-002|Erosion Control 500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00/ 100.00 % 0.00 25.00
02-003 |Landscaping _ 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  0.00% 1,500.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
03-001 |Concrete 27,851.00 0.00 22.280.00 0.00 22,280.00{ 80.00 % 5.571.00 1,114.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
WOODS/PLASTICS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
06-001 |Rough Carpentry 39,942.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 39,942.00 0.00

AIA Document G703™ ~ 1992, Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1968, 1967,1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document Is protected by U.S.

Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of R, may result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to
the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 10:31:48 on 12/10/2018 under Order No.0963803078_1 which expires on 01/01/2018, and s not for resale.

User Notes:

(1379222596)




A B o D | E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED — TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED % | DBALANCETO RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED TO (G+0) FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IN D OR E) DATE (C-G) RATE)
(D + E) (D+E+F)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  0.00% 0.00 0.00
THERMAL/MOIST
URE PROTECTION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00% 0.00 0.00
07-001|Waterproofing/Insitn 6,043.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00% 6,043.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
OPENINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00% 0.00 0.00
08-001|Doors & Hardware 10,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 10,800.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00% 0.00 0.00
FINISHES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{  0.00% 0.00 0.00
09-001{Drywall 13,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 13,250.00 0.00
09-002 |Painting 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00% 5,000.00 0.00
09-003 |Acoustical Ceiling 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00 % 2,000.00 0.00
09-004/Flooring 17,668.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 17,668.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00% 0.00 0.00
SPECIALTIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00% 0.00 0.00
10-001 |Fire Extinguishers 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00l  0.00% 700.00 0.00
10-002|Corner Guards 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{  0.00% 400.00 0.00
10-003 | Toilet Accessories 1,140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 1,140.00 0.00
10-004|Walkway Canopy 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00|  0.00 % 10,500.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00 % 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL
CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00 % 0.00 0.00
13-001 |Fire Alarm 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  0.00% 5,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
HVAC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00 % 0.00 0.00
15-001 |HVAC 18,835.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,  0.00 % 18,835.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
PLUMBING 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00

AJA Document GT03™ ~ 1992, Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1870, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA* Documaent is protected by U.S.

Copyright Law and Intemational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to 2
the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA software at 10:31:48 on 12/10/2018 under Order No.0963803078_1 which expires on 01/01/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1379222506)




A B C D | E F G H I

WORK COMPLETED I TOTAL

ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM MEESENTLY |, COMMLETED | . | BALANCETO RETAINAGE (IF

PREVIOUS AND STORED TO FINISH VARIABLE
NO. WORK VALUE THIS PERIOD STORED (G+0O) C-G RATE
APPLICATION NOTINDORE)  PATE (C-G) )

(D+E) (D+E+F)

15-002[Plumbing 26,845.00 0.00 6,711.00 0.00 6,711.00] 25.00 % 20,134.00 335.55

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 _ 0.00% 0.00 0.00

ELECTRICAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00

16-001 |Electrical 21,617.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(  0.00% 21,617.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL $336,870.00]/ $0.00 $92.836.00]" $0.00 $92.836.00] 27.56%|  $244,034.00 $4,641.80

AIA Document G703™ - 1892, Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1968, 1967,1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Instituts of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S.

Copyright Law and intemational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to
the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 10:31:48 on 12/10/2018 under Order No.08638023078_1 which expires on 01/01/2018, and is not for resale.

Usaer Notes:

(1379222598)




